
4. Helly-Cup

Berlin-Hellersdorf, 18.05.2019

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Saman Ibrahim SV Luftfahrt Ringen 2
SS 8:12

52
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  14 1.

2 Finn Scholz SV Siegfried Nordwest
3:20

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  16 2.

3 Justin Gromus Tus Hellersdorf 88 e.V. - 2 Fr
0:34

01
0:17

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3.
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